-CRN PTO-1595 RE	10 01	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	12-01-1		• •
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate			riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102611	184 2. Marite and address of	receiving party(ies):
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kanti Jain	11200	Name: <u>Anvik Co</u> n	poration
Kanli Jain		Internal Address:	337
			00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🖄 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
🖾 Assignment 🔲 Merger		Street Address: 6 Skyline Drive	
C Security Agreement	hange of Name		
	-	HAWTHORNE	State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10532</u>
Other		City:	State:ZIP
Execution Date:	2003	Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🛛 🗯 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Carl C, Kling</u>		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Internal Address: <u>General Counsel</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40 .	
Anvik Corporation		Enclosed	
		Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
Street Address:6 Skyline Drive			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8. Deposit account num $\bigcirc 1 -$	nber: スイチス
City: HAWTHORNE State: NY		(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)
/28/2003 DBYRNE 00000017 012142 10718223			
FC:8021 40.00 DA			
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, t of the original document. 	4	A	nd any attached copy is a true copy
Carl C. Kling	Car	C. Kling Signature	10/20/2003
Name of Person Signing		Signature Total number of pa	Date Date ages comprising cover sheet:
0145 VI- 0651 0011 (aug 1/04)			PATENT
		REEL: 01 4	1727 FRAME: 0145

In the United States Patent and Trademark Office

Kanti Jain Application of:

Docket : A304

Filed: Serial Number: Herewith

Title: PHOTONIC-ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT BOARDS

ASSIGNMENT

Anvik Corporation

intends to obtain worldwide title to the captioned invention, and the sole inventor intends to assign worldwide title to:

Anvik Corporation 6 Skyline Drive Hawthorne, NY 10532

The sole inventor, Kanti Jain, hereby acknowledges receipt of valuable consideration and assigns, worldwide, all right, title and interest in the captioned invention to :

November 20, 2003 Date

State of New York County of Westchester

) ss.:

On this date, November 20, 2003, sole inventor Kanti Jain, known to me, appeared before me and signed this document, acknowledging his signature.

Carl Kling, Notary Public

CARL KLING Notary Public, State of New York No. 4867066 Qualified in Westchester County Gemmission Expires July 14, 2006

> PATENT REEL: 014727 FRAME: 0146

RECORDED: 11/20/2003